Beyond-the-Rails is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
19-2874; Rev 6; 3/18
Applications
 ● 2-Cell Battery
Monitoring/Management
 ● Ultra-Low Power Systems
 ● Mobile Communications
 ● Notebooks and PDAs

PROCESS: TRANSISTOR COUNT: 349
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9015AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIW
MAX9015AEKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIW
MAX9015AEKA/V+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 +AETV
MAX9016AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIX
MAX9016AEKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIX
MAX9017AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIQ
MAX9017AEKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIQ
MAX9017BEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIS
MAX9017BEKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIS
MAX9017AEKA/V+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIQ
MAX9018AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIR
MAX9018AEKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIR
MAX9018BEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIT
MAX9018BEKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIT
MAX9018BEKA/V+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIT
MAX9019EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIU
MAX9019EKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIU
MAX9020EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIV
MAX9020EKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIV
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
8 SOT23 K8-5 21-0078 90-0176
Selector Guide
PART COMPARATOR(S) INTERNAL REFERENCE (V) OUTPUT TYPE SUPPLY CURRENT (µA)
MAX9015A 1 1.236 ±1% Push-pull 1
MAX9016A 1 1.236 ±1% Open drain 1
MAX9017A 2 1.236 ±1% Push-pull 1.2
MAX9017B 2 1.240 ±1.75% Push-pull 1.2
MAX9018A 2 1.236 ±1% Open drain 1.2
MAX9018B 2 1.240 ±1.75% Open drain 1.2
MAX9019 2 — Push-pull 0.85
MAX9020 2 — Open drain 0.85
MAX9015–MAX9020 SOT23, Dual, Precision, 1.8V,
nanoPower Comparators
With/Without Reference
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 16